For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
________________General Description
The MAX3095/MAX3096 are rugged, low-power, quad,
RS-422/RS-485 receivers with electrostatic discharge
(ESD) protection for use in harsh environments. All
receiver inputs are protected to ±15kV using IEC 1000-
4-2 Air-Gap Discharge, ±8kV using IEC 1000-4-2 Contact

16 Narrow SO
16 QSOP
_______________Ordering Information
MAX3095EPE
MAX3095ESE
MAX3095EEE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
16 Narrow SO
16 QSOP
MAX3096CPE
MAX3096CSE
MAX3096CEE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
16 Narrow SO
16 QSOP
MAX3096EPE
MAX3096ESE
MAX3096EEE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
16 Narrow SO
16 QSOP
查询MAX3095供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M